0
Vill+P.O- Rajgram.P.S- Bankura,Dist-

Bankura.
&, 7679698478
@ barshaadhikari3773@gmail.com

# Skills

*Computer diploma (2013) *N.D.L.M (

WB youth computer training)
*DTP(2015)

¥ Interests

Dance, Drawing.
@ Languages
Bengali,Hindi, English.

2 Personal Details
Date of Birth : 12/01/1998
Marital Status © Single
Nationality ~ : Indian

Gender . Female

BARSHA ADHIKARI

€ Objective

| seek challenging opportunities where | can fully use my skills for
the success of the organization.

& Experience

@)

Axis Bank
Junior Relationship officer
Cards and map department

Hdb finance
BDR
Credit card department

< Education

O

B}

Indas girl's High school
Secondary
B+

Vivekananda Hindu vidyalaya
Higher secondary
A

Burdwan University
Graduation
B

PRESENT ADDRESS

25/08/2023

05/03/2024
06/07/2024

13/10/2024

2013

2015

2018

3T1Roy mollick colony , Dumdum metro station, kolkata -

700030
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BARSHA ADHIKARI



