

## **BARSHA ADHIKARI**

9

Vill+P.O- Rajgram.P.S- Bankura,Dist-Bankura.

- **\** 7679698478
- @ barshaadhikari3773@gmail.com

#### 

\*Computer diploma (2013) \*N.D.L.M ( WB youth computer training) \*DTP(2015)

#### Interests

Dance, Drawing.

## Languages

Bengali, Hindi, English.

#### Personal Details

Date of Birth : 12/01/1998

Marital Status: Single

Nationality : Indian

Gender : Female

# Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

## **Experience**

Ç	) Axis Bank	25/08/2023
	Junior Relationship officer	-
	Cards and map department	05/03/2024
¢	Hdb finance	06/07/2024
	BDR	-
	Credit card department	13/10/2024

### Education

Indas girl's High school Secondary B+	2013
Vivekananda Hindu vidyalaya Higher secondary A	2015
Burdwan University Graduation B	2018

#### **PRESENT ADDRESS**

31Roy mollick colony , Dumdum metro station, kolkata - 700030

Barsha Adhikari

BARSHA ADHIKARI